
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil 2014

Reilingen, 02.02.2014

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Emre Akpinar ASV Ladenburg
1:22

02
TÜ 15:4

43
0:49

04
 1  4  0 15 0 6.III

2 Oskar Sobczak ASV Ladenburg
TÜ 10:0

41
4:00

04
 1  4  0 10 0 3.II

3 Simon Kunzmann KSV Berghausen
0:34

04
3:12

11
 0  1  0  4 0 8.

4 Dominik Bauer RSC Laudenbach
TÜ 10:0

43
PS 2:0

32
TÜ 10:0

41
 3 11  0 22 0 2.I

Pool B

1 Florian Scheuer RSC Laudenbach
TÜ 11:0

42
SS 11:0

53
4:00

14
 2 10  0 23 0 4.II

2 Marcel Hammer RSC Schönau
0:33

01
0:30

04
0:25

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Enrico de Rossi ASV Bruchsal
2:56

04
1:10

01
SS 4:0

52
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

4 Lukas Rettig KSV Hemsbach
TÜ 12:0

43
SS 9:0

52
PS 10:1

31
 3 12  0 31 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Emre Akpinar - Dominik Bauer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Marcel Hammer - Enrico de Rossi

1-4 Florian Scheuer - Lukas Rettig

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Emre Akpinar ASV Ladenburg 0 6.01:03

Pool B 3 Enrico de Rossi ASV Bruchsal 4 5.TÜ 0:12

Pool A 2 Oskar Sobczak ASV Ladenburg 5 3.SS 4:2

Pool B 1 Florian Scheuer RSC Laudenbach 0 4.01:49

Pool A 4 Dominik Bauer RSC Laudenbach 1 2.04:00

Pool B 4 Lukas Rettig KSV Hemsbach 3 1.PS 3:3
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